
Annexure-I 

1. Student’s Details: 

First Semester 
Year of Admission (2017- 2019) 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of 
the 
Student 
admitted 

Father’s 
Name 

Address Category 
(Gen/SC/
ST/OBC/
Others) 

Year 
of 
Admi-
ssion 

Result  Perc-
enta-
ge 

Contact 
No./ Mobile 
No. 

Admission Fee 
(Receipt No., 
Date & Amount) 

1.  Arpana 
Subba 

Narendra 
Subba  

Upper 
Kamjet, 
Teesta Valley 
Tea Garden, 
p.O. Rangli 
Rangloit, 
Darjeeling- 
734226 
 

S.T. 2017 Appeared - 9641386746 No.000001 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

2.  Nirmala 
Diyali 

Mani Diyali Manekhop 
Rohani 
Ghayabari 3, 
Rohini Tea 
Garden, 
Kurseong, 
Darjeeling- 
7342032 
 

S.C. 2017 Appeared - 9734362048 No.000002 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

3.  Deepa 
Chettri 

Dhan 
Narayan 
Chettri 

M.R. Shop 
No. 21 Main 
Rd., 
Kalimpong- 
734301 
 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 9749077423 No. 000003 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

4.  Sidharth 
Chettri 

Deepak 
Chettri 

Parment 
busty, 
Jorebunglow, 
P.O. Ghoom, 
Darjeeling 
 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 7319086431 No. 000004 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

5.  Preeti Rai Mangesh 
Rai 

Nim Busty, 
Gorubathan, 
P.O. Fagu, 
Dist. 
Darjeeling- 
735231 
 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 9547580670 No. 000005 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

6.  Arun Rai Deepak Rai Lower 
Santook 
Busty, P.O. 
Algarah, Dist. 
Kalimpong 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 9641071180 No. 000006 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 



 

7.  Srawddha 
Syangbo 

Lt. Man 
Singh 
Syangbo 

Takdah 
Cantonment, 
P.O. 
Tinchuley, 
Dist. 
Darjeeling 
 

S.T. 2017 Appeared - 8116135338 No. 000007 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

8.  Joshna Rai Bhanu Rai Scottish 
Universities 
Mission 
Institution, 
Kalimpong- 
734301 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 8906869049 No. 000008 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

9.  Devika 
Chhetri 

Ram 
Chandra 
Chettri 

Scottish 
Universities 
Mission 
Institution, 
Kalimpong- 
734301 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 7872981972 No. 000009 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

10.  Sanjay 
Thapa 

Dhan 
Bahadur 
Thapa 

Bagrakote 
H.S. School, 
Chunabhatti, 
P.O.Bagrakot
e, Kalimpong- 
734501 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 9474035484 No. 000010 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

11.  Megraj 
Chhetri 

Mithu 
Chhetri 

Mangal Puri 
Gram, 
Victoria Rd., 
Darjeeling- 
734101 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 9563004598 No. 000011 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

12.  Prawesh 
Dewan 

Deepak 
Dewan 

Mukhia 
Building, 
Pampawati 
Rd., Near Shiv 
Mandir, 
Haridas 
Hatta, P.O. & 
Dist. 
Darjeeling- 
734101 
 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 9614564216 No. 000012 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

13.  Raju Thapa Lt. Nanda 
Kr. Thapa 

Dilaram T.E., 
P.O. Tung, 
Dist. 
Darjeeling- 
734224 
 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 8617303261 No. 000013 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

14.  Lalita 
Gurung 

Lt. Ratna 
Kr. Gurung 

T.N. Rd., P.O. 
Sonada, Dist. 
Darjeeling- 
734209 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 8759303789 No. 000014 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 



 

15.  Sumika 
Dahal 

Purna 
Bahadur 
Dahal 

Upper 
Rangdu 
Busty, P.O. 
Goke, 
Bijanbari, 
Darjeeling- 
734201 
 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 8670198168 No. 000015 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

16.  Rhea Lama Ujjwal 
Lama 

Behind Hotel 
Morning 
Glory, 
Darjeeling 
 

S.T. 2017 Appeared - 8697952414 No. 000016 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

17.  Ugal Thapa Santa 
Bahadur  
Thapa 

Frymal 
Village Block 
B, P.O. & Dist. 
Darjeeling- 
734101 
 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 8101485191 No. 000017 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

18.  John Britto 
Chettri 

Bijoy Kr. 
Chettri 

St. Michael’s 
H.s. School, 
P.O. North 
Point, 
Darjeeling. 
 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 9932916843 No. 000018 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

19.  Bikash 
Chettri 

Prem Singh 
Chettri 

Teesta Valley 
Tea Garden, 
P.O. Rangli 
Rangloit, 
Darjeeling 
 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 9832380870 No. 000019 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

20.  Praneeta 
Bhujel 

Purna 
Bahadur 
Bhujel 

Suruk 
Mondodari 
High School, 
P.O. Suruk, 
Kalimpong. 
 

Gen 2017 Appeared- - 8927599703 No. 000020 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

21.  Adwitya 
Raj Rana 

Tt. Dil 
Prasad 
Rana 

Udayachal, 
707/B- R.N. 
Sinha Rd., 
Near Victoria 
Falls, P.O. & 
Dist. 
Darjeeling 
 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 9851282083 No. 000021 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

22.  Rebika 
Sundas 

Roshan 
Sundas 

St. Pauls 
Estate, P.O. 
Jalapahar, 
Dist. 
Darjeeling- 
734103 

S.C. 2017 Appeared - 9564988035 No. 000022 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 



 

23.  Rajkumar 
Gupta 

Lt. Bhola 
Prasad 
Gupta 

Nav Bikash 
Gram, T.N. 
Rd, 
Darjeeling- 
734101 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 9002547367 No. 000023 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

24.  Pratika 
Tamang 

Vivek 
Tamang 

Nimki Danra 
Hill Cart Road 
Ward No-6; 
Po & Dist. 
Darjeeling – 
734101 

S.T. 2017 Appeared - 8348306562 No. 000047 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

25.  Prerna 
Tamang 

Buddha 
Tamang 

Rungli VIP 
Village, p.O. 
Rungli 
Rungloit, 
Dist. 
Darjeeling- 
734226 

S.T. 2017 Appeared - 9547249665 No. 000025 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

26.  Moti 
Chettri 

Amber 
Bahadur 
Chhetri 

Lower Line, 
Pulbazar, p.O. 
Pulbazar, 
Dist. 
Darjeeling 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 7551086275 No. 000026 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

27.  Richa 
Sharma 

Shyam 
Sharma  

Dali Fatak Hill 
Cart Rd., 
Near Tamang 
Gumba, 
Darjeeling 
Municipality, 
Sadar, 
Darjeeling  

Gen 2017 Appeared - 9547188288 No. 000027 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

28.  Divyajyoti 
Rai 

Dhiraj Kr. 
Rai 

Senchele Rd., 
Jorebunglow, 
P.O. Ghoom- 
Darjeeling. 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 8101127970 No. 000028 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

29.  Pragati Giri Bhuwan 
Giri 

Giri Niwas, 18 
Lebong Cart 
Road, Near 
Government 
College 
Darjeeling. 
 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 9832545263 No. 000029 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

30.  Mingma 
Yolmoo 

Lakpa 
Tshering 
Yolmoo 

Kumudini 
Homes 
School H. L. 
Dixit Road 
P.O. 
Kalimpong, 
Dist. 
Kalimpong- 
734301 

S.T. 2017 Appeared - 9933021253 No. 000030 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 



 

31.  Arzoo 
Mothay 

Shanti 
Mothay 

K.D. Pradhan 
Rd., Ward 
No- IV, P.O. 
Kalimpong, 
Diat. 
Darjeeling 

S.C. 2017 Appeared - 8250741824 No. 000031 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

32.  Pramod 
Kharka 

Parshuram 
Kharka 

Mahanadi 
Bazar, P.O. 
Kurseong, 
Dist. 
Darjeeling. 
 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 7865069442 No. 000032 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

33.  Levina 
Macwan 

Cecil 
Macwam 

 Rani Ban 
Busty,P.O. 
North Point, 
Singamari 
Darjeeling- 
734101 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 8101133104 No. 000033 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

34.  Srijana 
Biswakarm
a 

Bisan 
Biswakarm
a 

9th Mile 
Kalimpong, 
Darjeeling 

S.C. 2017 Appeared - 9733444580 No. 000034 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

35.  Divya 
Gurung  

Rabin 
Gurung 

Gudham 
Dhura 
Tumsong 
T.E., 
Darjeeling- 
734102 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 9749991062 No. 000035 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

36.  Sneha Rai Sagar Rai Mount 
Hermon 
Estate, P.O. 
North Point, 
Singhamari, 
Darjeeling  

Gen 2017 Appeared - 9641574563 No. 000036 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

37.  Rubina 
Tamang 

Prem 
Tshering 
Tamang 

Guras Dara, 
P.O. 
Rangbull, 
Dist. 
Darjeeling- 
734123 

S.T. 2017 Appeared - 8820162840 No. 000037 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

38.  Sandhya 
Pradhan 

Sani 
Pradhan 

Sukna 
Shivnagar, 
p.O. Sukna, 
Dist. 
Darjeeling- 
734009 
 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 9547018897 No. 000038 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

39.  Sunita 
Tamang 

Shamsher 
Tamang 

Upper Merry 
Villa, Power 
House, 
Gandhi Rd, 
Darjeeling 

S.T. 2017 Appeared - 8348224619 No. 000039 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 



 

40.  Prerna 
Khati 

Harkaman 
Khati 

Takling Busty, 
P.O. talking, 
Dist. 
Darjeleing 
 

S.C. 2017 Appeared - 9002183605 No. 000040 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

41.  Neha 
Pradhan 

Jai Kumar 
Pradhan  

Shanti Gram, 
Below Dali, 
Petrol Pump, 
Darjeeling. 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 9563436986 No. 000041 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

42.  Preeti 
Singh 

Tulsi Singh Lower 
Kainjalia 
Busty P.O. 
Kainjali 
 

S.C. 2017 Appeared - 8016389527 No. 000042 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

43.  Subhechha 
Rana 

Madan kr. 
Rana 

Ward No. 9, 
Opposite Sai 
Bhawan, Hill 
Cart Road, 
P.O. 
Kurseong, 
Dist. 
Darjeeling 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 9749321625 No. 000043 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

44.  Sakila 
Chettri 

Kiran kr. 
Chetri 

Doranga 
Hatta, P.O. 
Sonada, Dist. 
Darjeeling- 
734209 
 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 9609943380 No. 000044 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

45.  Thinlay 
Yangchen 
Lama 

Samden 
Tshering 
Lama 

Upper 
Beechwood 
Rd. Opp. 
Hotel 
Pagoda, 
Darjeeling- 
734101 
 

S.T. 2017 Appeared - 9717935826 No. 000045 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

46.  Nimu 
Sherpa 
(Rai) 

Phurba 
Sherpa 

Nize Goan 
Nagri T.E. 
Mangarjung 
Tea Garden 
(Nagri),Nagris
pur, 
Darjeeling 
734215 
 

S.T. 2017 Appeared - 9733050058 No. 000046 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

47.  Sandhya 
Tamang 

Chandra 
Tamang 

Sitalu Busty 
20 J.N.P. Rd., 
P.O. & P.S. 
Kurseong, 
Dist. 
Darjeeling 

S.T. 2017 Appeared - 8670404974 No. 000024 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 



 

48.  Prakrit 
Pradhan 

Paras 
kumar 
Pradhan 

38 Uday 
Chand Rd, 
Bara Kak 
Jhora,  
Darjeeling- 
734101 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 9832560055 No. 000048 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

49.  Manisha 
Rai 

Arjun Rai Jinglam Line 
Dhura, P.O. 
Rangli 
Rangloit, 
Darjeeling 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 7407452062 No. 000049 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

50.  Pritika 
Gurung 

Man 
Bahadur 
Gurung 

Kotwali 
Bazar, P.O. 
Lebong, 
Darjeeling- 
734105 

Gen 2017 Appeared - 9091225300 No. 000050 
12/16/2017 
Rs.37,000/- 

 

  



Third Semester Details 
Year of Admission (2017- 2019) 

Sl. No. 
Name of the 

Student 
admitted 

Father’s 
Name 

Address 

Category 
(Gen/SC/
ST/OBC/
Others) 

Year of 
Admiss

-ion 

Res-
ult 

Percent
-age 

Contact 
No./ 

Mobile 
No. 

Admiss-ion 
Fee 

(Receipt 
No., Date & 

Amount) 

1.  Alkesh Chhetri 
Shri Deoraj 
Chhetri 

Phoobshering 
T.E.Village No. 5,  
P.O. Lebong, 
Darjeeling 

Gen. 2016 Q - 
76790-
20847 

000001 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/-  

2.  Anurag Sharma 
Shri Bari 
Prasad 
Sharma 

St.Teresa’s Girls H.S 
School, Darjeeling-
734101 

Gen 2016 Q - 
76024-
95041 

000002 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

3.  
Arabinda 
Bhattacharjee 

Shri Subash 
Bhattacharjaa 

Village Guabarnagar, 
P.O.Pramod Nagar, 
Alipurduar 

Gen 2016 Q - 
89185-
72326 

000003 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

4.  
Bhagyashree 
Roy 

Shri Nishikant 
Roy 

Dakshin Gossair Hat, 
P.O.Gossair Hat, 
P.S.Dhupgulri, 
Dist. Jalpaiguri 

SC 2016 Q - 
70443-
13374 

000004 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

5.  
Carolina Nechal 
Rai 

Shri Ramesh 
Nechal Rai 

St.Michael’s 
H.S.School, 
P.O.North Point, 
Darjeeling. 

Gen. 2016 Q - 
70018-
18437 

000005 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

6.  Dawa Lepcha 
Shri Agnesh 
Lepcha 

St.Roberts H.S.School, 
Dr.Yensing  
Road. Darjeeling 

ST 2016 Q - 
98320-
89476 

000006 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

7.  
Dilip Kumar 
Sanyal 

Shri Brojenj 
Sanyal 

Village Putimari,  
P.O. Shil Bari Hatt, 
Coochbehar 

SC 2016 Q - 
81013-
85833 

000007 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

8.  Durga Tamang 
Pemba 
Tamang 

Dr. Graham Homes, 
Kalimpong 

St 2016 Q - 
98326-
56779 

000008 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

9.  Hrishav Rai 
Late Mahesh 
Rai 

Gangatia Lower 
Chongtong,  
P.O.Lower Chongtong, 
Bijanbari, 
Darjeeling 

O.B.C. 2016 Q - 
87595-
61903 

000009 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

10.  Judith Lepcha 
Shri  Thomas 
Lepcha 

St.Anne’s Hostel,  
8th mile,Rishi Road, 
Kalimpong 

S.T. 2016 Q - 
76022-
10940 

000010 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

11.  Karuna Rai 
Shri Gyan 
Bdr.Rai 

Stalin Nagar, 
Upper Bagdogra,  
Dist. Darjeeling 

Gen. 2016 Q - 
81162-
69784 

000011 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

12.  Khusboo Thapa 
Late Ram 
Charan Thapa 

Tshering Bulding,  
Bara Kakjhora, 
Darjeeling 

OBC 2016 Q - 
86709-
35369 

000012 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

13.  Kinga Dukpa 
Shri Nima 
Wangdi 
Dukpa 

26 Sukhia Road, 
P.O. Ghoom, 
Darjeeling. 

S.T. 2016 Q - 
76799-
41781 

000013 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

14.  Kriti Bomzon 
Shri Pema 
Bomzen 

Pandam Busty,  
P.O. Uday Gram, 
Darjeeling 

S.T. 2016 Q - 
73844-
35604 

000014 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

15.  Laxmi Chettri 
Shri Jagat 
Bdr.Chettri 

Lambadaraq Alubari, 
T.N.Road,  
Darjeeling. 
 

Gen 2016 Q - 
96354-
11847 

000015 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 



16.  
Mahendra 
Pradhan 

Shri Krishna 
Bdr.Pradhan 

8th Marine Road, 
Dhobi Talaw, 
Darjeeling. 
 

OBC 2016 Q - 
90478-
32609 

000016 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

17.  Milan Pradhan 
Late Tika Ram 
Pradhan 

Kagay Busty, 
P.O. Kagay Bazar, 
Kalimpong 

Gen 2016 Q - 
75489-
43029 

000017 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

18.  Muna Tamang 
Shri Deoraj 
Tamang 

Rungbee Division, 
P.O.Mungpoo, 
Darjeeling 

ST 2016 Q - 
97759-
02311 

000018 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

19.  Nagendra Rai 
Late Kumar 
Rai 

Upper Harshing Hatta. 
P.O.Lebong  
Darjeeling 

O.B.C. 2016 Q - 
83483-
79329 

000019 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

20.  Nayan Gurung 
Shri Laxman 
Gurung 

Giell High school,  
P.O.  Rangli Rangliot, 
Darjeeling. 

Gen. 2016 Q - 
97330-
81560 

000020 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

21.  
Payodhi Mukta 
Pradhan 

Shri Mani 
Ch.Pradhan 

St.Teresa H.S.School, 
Darjeeling 

OBC 2016 Q - 
81013-
34679 

000021 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

22.  Pemu Dukpa 
Shri Tashi 
Waqngdi 
Dukpa 

26th Sukhia Road, 
Ghoom,  
Darjeeling. 

ST 2016 Q - 
76028-
85634 

000022 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

23.  Prakash Gurung 
Late Bipen 
Gurung 

St. Michael’s H.S. 
School,  
P.O. North Point,  
Darjeeling. 

Gen. 2016 Q - 
81014-
16187 

000023 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

24.  Pratik Thami 
Shri Dilip 
Thami 

Behind Youth Hostel, 
Dr. Zakkir Hussain 
Road, 
Darjeeling. 

OBC 2016 Q - 
76796-
79188 

000024 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

25.  Priyanka Darnal 
Shri Suren 
Kumar Darnal 

6 ½ Mile Rishi Road, 
P.O. Kalimpong 

SC 2016 Q - 
81015-
43433 

000025 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

26.  Ravena Das 
Shri Ranjit 
Das 

Bloomfield Area, 
B.D.Road , 
Kurseong,  
Darjeeling. 

S.C. 2016 Q - 
81014-
85694 

000026 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

27.  Roshni Chettri 
Shri Kumar 
Chettlri 

Shiva Gram,  
Batasia,  
Darjeeling. 

Gen. 2016 Q - 
70475-
58500 

000027 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

28.  Ruchi Tamang 
Shri Mohan 
Singh Tamang 

Mukhia Village, 
Batasia,  
P.O. Ghoom,  
P.S. Jorebunglow, 
Darjeeling. 

ST 2016 Q - 
96352-
84744 

000028 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

29.  Sanjay Subba 
Late Jitman 
Subba 

Ladam Tabak Kagay 
Busty ,  
B.P.O. Kagay Bazar Via 
Pedong,  
Kalimpong. 

S.T. 2016 Q - 
96477-
10369 

000029 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

30.  Sanjay Thapa 
Shri Kharga 
Bdr.Thapa 

West Samalbong 
Busty,  
B.P.O Sinji  
Kalimpong 

OBC 2016 Q - 
95937-
33929 

000030 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

31.  Sarad Rai 
Late 
Karnadhoj Rai 

Lower Pragati Gram, 
P.B. Gurung Road, 
Ward no 18, 
P.O. & P.S. Darjeeling. 

OBC 2016 Q - 
98325-
37428 

000031 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 



32.  
Sarojani 
Pradhan 

Shri 
Harkaman 
Pradhan 

18th Hooker Road, 
Below RKSP School, 
Darjeeling. 

OBC 2016 Q - 
70982-
74307 

000032 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

33.  
Satyendra 
Lakhandri 

Shri Nayan 
Singh 
Lakandri 

1 Harimohan Road, 
Chandmari,  
Darjeeling. 

SC 2016 Q - 
81677-
90398 

000033 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

34.  Seema Rai 
Shri Shankar 
Rai 

Bowdha Gram, 
Haridas hatta,  
Darjeeling. 

OBC 2016 Q - 
96352-
24584 

000034 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

35.  Sradha Thapa 
Shri Deepak 
Thapa 

Kharal Cottage, 
P.O. North Point, 
Singhamari, 
Darjeeling. 

Gen 2016 Q - 
97339-
67019 

000035 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

36.  Sourya Sampang 
Shri Bhanu 
Sangpang 

Tukvar 2nd Div. 
Krishna Nagar,  
P.O. Barnesbeg, 
Darjeeling. 

Gen. 2016 Q - 
97758-
85315 

000036 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

37.  Stuti Rai 
Shri Sudesh 
Rai 

Dilaram,  
Choukey Dara,  
Tung, Darjeeling 

OBC 2016 Q - 
90025-
60604 

000037 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

38.  
Animesh 
Gurung 

Shri  Amir 
Gurung 

Sepoydhura, 
Devisthan,  
P.O. Tung, 
Kurseong,Darjeeling 

Gen. 2016 Q - 
96142-
90779 

000038 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

39.  Sunit Gupta 
Late Ram 
Rakcha Gupta 

St. Robert H.S. School, 
13 Dr.Yansingh Road, 
Darjeeling. 

Gen 2016 Q - 
95472-
56599 

000039 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

40.  Surabhi Thapa 
Shri Mani 
Kr.Thapa 

Gurukul  Pakha, 
Above Rajeshwari 
Hall, 
Dowhill Road, 
Kurseong, Darjeeling. 

Gen. 2016 Q - 
78293-
08371 

000040 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

41.  Upama Khawas 
Late Haridev 
Khawas 

Uttar Purba Shelpu, 
P.o.Shelpu Sittong 3, 
P.S.Kurseong 
Darjeeling. 

OBC 2016 Q - 
96793-
09942 

000041 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

42.  Upashna Singh 
Shri Gyanay 
Singh 

Laldhiki, Darjeeling S.C. 2016 Q - 
96098-
71748 

000042 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

43.  Urgen Lama 
Prem Singh 
Lama. 

Upper Papang 
Gumpa, 16th Mile, 
klaimpong. 

S.T. 2016 Q - 
94741-
02755 

000043 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

44.  Anil Rasaily 
Ash Bahadur 
Rasaily 

Barnesbeg Tea 
Garden, 
P.O. North Point, 
Darjeeling- 734101 

S.C. 2016 Q - 
95937-
88278 

000045 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

45.  Rajani Shankar 
Shri Anil 
Shankar 

Dr.Grams Homes, 
Block D, 
Kalimpong. 

S.C. 2016 Q - 
80168-
46369 

000046 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

46.  Sapna Gurung 
Shamsher 
Gurung 

Bloom Field, Police 
Line, Block-2 Building, 
Darjeeling 

Gen. 2016 Q - 
97334-
28284 

000047 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

47.  Prashanti Lohar 
Shri Prakash 
Lohar 

Jinglam T.E. 
P.O. Rangli Rangliot, 
Darjeeling. 

S.C. 2016 Q - 
70984-
58346 

000048 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

48.  Sonia Lohar 
Shri Binod 
Lohar 

Bloomfield Dali, 
Darjeleing. 
 

S.C. 2016 Q - 
89455-
10540 

000049 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 



49.  Sarika Baraily 
Shri Dhurba 
Baraily 

51 Carmiceal Road, 
Bunglow Below 
St.Josephs College, 
P.O. North Point, 
Darjeeling. 

SC 2016 Q - 
83898-
61971 

000050 
20/06/2016 
Rs.35000/- 

 


